Chanp Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/10/2010

Chanp Overal |l Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 W Like To Party! (Team #20)
M| ey 42.00 E 22.00 46. 36 Ul34114 K. Trachte
Peak 39.00 30.48 54.00 49.31 U125493 R Butler
Psyche 57.00 34.93 53. 00 38.75 U508303 J. A oux
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 165.41 129.00 134.42 70. 95
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 172.50 134.59 193.50 255.58 379.05 1135.22
2 Trouble Spots (Team #18)
Opal 54.00 31.46 31.00 44.89 U505750 J. Kol va
Zen 32.00 64. 84 28.00 40.11 U506671 C. Markl ey
Rhi annon 61. 00 35.09 26. 00 42. 34 U501156 D. Goodhart
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 131. 39 85.00 127.34 78.51
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 183.75 168.61 127.50 262.66 371.49 1114.01
3 Kite and Pika Go Streaking! (Team #11)
Pi ka 44. 00 41. 63 46. 00 E U507088 R Baureis
St reak 42. 00 29.24 53. 00 32.99 u131427 J. A oux
Kite 49.00 34.97 19. 00 34.08 U504051 L. Whitney
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 105.84 118.00 197.07 75.73
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 168.75 194.16 177.00 192.93 374.27 1107.11
4 Purple People Eaters (Team #12)
Mai zy 52.00 33.40 9. 00 55. 08 U510998 M Barry
Meg 36. 00 E 6. 00 73.11 Us07363 J. Reardon
Pi | ot 35.00 36.29 41. 00 38.54 U501228 T. Hirsch
Sub- Tot al s 123.00 169. 69 56.00 166.73 80. 36
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 153.75 130.31 84.00 223.27 369.64 960.97
5 2 Shepherds and A Collie (Team #01)
Ki zzi 38.00 E 46.00  49. 36 U130561 K. McCaffree
Tanquer ay 50. 00 37.03 19. 00 35. 66 Us07766 M Schm dt
W zard 48.00 33.06  30.00 50. 98 U130021 M Hanl on
Sub- Tot al s 136.00 170.09 95.00 136.00 218.86
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 170.00 129.91 142.50 254.00 231.14 927.55
6 April Gves It Two Tris (Team #03)
Roc 43. 00 E 20. 00 E Us05687 L. Lazar
Aggi e 52.00 48.07 32.00 60. 65 U130039 T. Gage
Apri | 40.00 58.03 46.00 55. 04 u130040 W Gage
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 206. 10 98.00 245.69 97. 89
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 168. 75 93.90 147.00 144.31 352.11 906.07
7 Cider Strides Over The Edge (Team #04)
G der 27.00 36.65 32.00 E U503536 S. ElKkins
Strider 56. 00 E 20. 00 E U500575 J. Luckraft
Edge 51. 00 36. 22 49. 00 41.59 us500858 A. Axford- Moor
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 172.87 101.00 301.59 79.54
1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 167.50 127.13 151.50 88.41 370.46 905.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Water and Wolies (Team #19)

Nut nmeg 36.
Whynper 29.
Silver 48.
Sub- Tot al s 113.
1
Tot al 141

9 TGT (Team #15)
Ti ng 32.
Quilty 44,
Ti na 55.
Sub- Tot al s 131.
1
Tot al 163.
10 The Barkaholics
Roxi e 26.
Mor gan 29
Billy 44,
Sub- Tot al s 99
1
Tot al 123.
11 The Chanp & Hi s
Kir 33.
Trig 57.
Drifter 49,
Sub- Tot al s 139.
1
Tot al 173.

00 E 50. 00
00 36. 99 50. 00
00 30. 49 1.00
00 167.48 101.00
25 300 1.50
25 132.52 151.50

00 30. 08 29. 00
00 37.53 28. 00
00 68. 62 29. 00

00 136.23 86.00
25 300 1.50
75 163.77 129.00
(Team #16)

00 E 29.00

00 44.61 46. 00
00 37.35 16. 00

00 181.96 91.00
25 300 1.50
75 118.04 136.50
Groupi es (Team #17)
00 E 16. 00
00 E 28.00
00 43.88 46.00
00 243.88 90.00
25 300 1.50
75 56.12 135.00

48. 35
43. 26
42.09
133.70

390
256. 30

E

E
42. 68
302. 68
390
87.32

46. 34
55. 28
44. 41
146. 03

390
243. 97

63. 73
37.94
32.76
134. 43

390
255.57
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12 Keeta Tucker

Breeze (Team #10)

Tucker 48.00 37.30 25. 00
Keet a 54. 00 E 49. 00
Breeze 27.00 E 33.00
Sub- Tot al s 129.00 237.30 107.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 161. 25 62.70 160.50
13 Interstate Collies (Team #08)

Ty 41. 00 E 25. 00
Dani ca 53.00 63. 53 12. 00
Shazam 34.00 38.29 30. 00
Sub- Tot al s 128.00 201.82 67. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 160.00 98.18 100.50

14 Abra Caeli Deuce (Team #02)
Deuce 50.00 33.88 44.00
Abr a 44.00 39.60 48.00
Cael i 47. 00 E 39.00
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 173.48 131.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 176.25 126.52 196.50

15 Snooth Crimnals (Team #14)
E-Z 66. 00 E 43. 00

52.51
52.45
60. 17
165. 13

390
224.87

45. 53
62. 53
50. 81
158. 87

390
231.13

42. 38
53.21
46. 66
142. 25

390
247.75
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230. 20
450
219. 80

95. 89
450
354. 11

217.21
450
232.79

226. 95
450
223.05

839. 08 or

246. 10
450
203. 90

229. 29
450
220.71

389. 29
450
60. 71

U504331
U121925
U129130
901. 37
U501688
U133130
U127307
897. 95
U512310
U504817
U509365
855. 05
U509736
U512385
U126114
843. 49
BETTER)
U504894
U506652
U509649
813. 22
U500972
U507764
U133092
810. 52
U123438
U125577
U126018

807.73

Us03690

K. Butl er
S. El ki ns
T. Hirsch

E. Lynch
J. Pinder
J. Bakay

C. Cifarelli
D. Lange
T. W sner

J. Luckraft
B. DeMasci o
R. DeMasci o
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J. Kripaitis
P. Gavet
E. Ni chol son

J. Kol va
C. Cani zaro
M  Hanl on

B. Silversteir
C. Artim
K. McCaffree

M Barry



Summary Report (cont.)

Fi gment 46. 00 E 4.00 48. 98 u510827 A. Axford- Moor
Taser 41. 00 29. 03 28. 00 32.53 U127758 J. Pinder
Sub- Tot al s 153. 00 229.03 75.00 211.51 243.10

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 191. 25 70.97 112.50 178.49 206.90 760.11
16 Herd That Fox! (Team #07)

Gip 57.00 31.18 46. 00 E U508000 P. Canmpbel |
Tag 46. 00 E 19. 00 39. 32 U505225 J. Prekop
Lexi e 46. 00 33.48 55. 00 40. 79 U118005 D. Visco
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 164.66 120.00 210.11 372.67

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 186.25 135.34 180.00 179.89 77.33 758.81
17 Wo Invited The Red Dog? (Team #21)

Royce 58. 00 E 7.00 48.86 U129172 R Huey
Zip 38.00 37.94 17.00 52.09 u131279 S. Carey
Si mer 61.00 33.91 1.00 E U509004 D. Burke
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 171.85 25.00 230.95 247.97
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 196.25 128.15 37.50 159.05 202.03 722.98
18 Conedy Central (Team #05)
Ri vet 48. 00 E 27.00 54.74 U510736 J. Reilly
Puf fin 45. 00 35. 83 38. 00 E Us504855 K. Morgan
Kraze 48. 00 E 1.00 41.01 U509219 D. Goodhart
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 235.83 66.00 225.75 267.85
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 176. 25 64. 17 99.00 164.25 182.15 685.82
19 Jordi e Sees Red (Team #09)
Spl ash 30. 00 43. 82 47. 00 48. 40 Us504266 E. N chol son
Jordi e 42. 00 39.35 27.00 E U508765 G Chase
Mar s 39.00 41.98 54.00 E U506099 S. Bankauf
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 125.15 128.00 308.40 382.82
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 138.75 174.85 192.00 81. 60 67.18 654.38
20 drls Just Wanna Have Fun (Team #06)
Dazzl e 52.00 35.53 28.00 46.92 Us502517 R Baureis
Fl ash 46. 00 43. 74 24. 00 55.18 U506342 S. Ciccarelli
PD 51. 00 E 11. 00 E U512030 S. Bricker
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 179.27 63.00 232.10 366.72
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 186.25 120.73 94.50 157.90 83.28 642.66
21 Scratch (Team #13)
Meg Abs Abs Abs Abs Us00651 M W&l dron
M ckl e Abs Abs Abs Abs U508001 M Wal dron
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00

Overall Top Individua

235.93 April W Gage
234. 28 Aggi e T. Gage
83. 75 Roc L. Lazar



Summary Report (cont.)

295.73 Lexie D. Visco

282. 24 Deuce B. Silverstein
261. 69 Taser J. Pinder
237.69 Tucker J. Kripaitis

307.07 Psyche J. A oux
279. 96 Peak R. Butler

267. 82 Rhi annon D. Goodhart
267. 65 Opal J. Kolva

299.77 Streak J. A oux

289. 44 Edge A. Axford-More
283.61 Drifter R DeMascio

264.19 Abra C. Atim



Open:

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Open:

Pl ace

1

30 secs
Ar mband

22122
22057
22062
22051
22067
22013
22004
22121
22088
22111
22101
22050
22040
22047
22074
22042
22044
22095
22059
22086
22039
22078
22009
22073
22024
22068
22005
22115
22075
22048
22100
22069
22113
22083
22105

30 secs
Ar mband

26021

Gam 15 secs
Nane

E-Z

Si mrer
Rhi annon
Royce
Trig
Psyche
Opal
Dani ca
Mai zy
Dazzl e
PD
Kite
Silver
Ri vet
Fl ash
Puffin
Pi ka
Quilty
Billy
Jordie
Ty
Peak
Mar s
Zip
Nut meg
Meg

Pi | ot
Shazam
Kir

Ti ng
Zen
Spl ash
Whynper
Ci der
Roxi e

Gam 15 secs
Nane

Gip

Cut of f:

Ti me

38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
39.
42.
40.
45.
37.
42.
40.
41.
40.
43.
41.
44,
44,
42.
40.
40.
45.
41.
42.
46.
44,
45.
42.
34.
45.
44,

No
No

43.

96
31
96
49
51
19
06
22
42
05
28
88
35
96
66
84
31
25
62
75
23
07
31
93
42
82
66
88
27
29
20
77
Ti nme
Ti nme
80

Cut of f:

Ti me

37.

32

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Team Gamblers
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26 inch Judge
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Gambl e Scor e
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Mel ani e Behr ens

Gambl e Scor e

20

66
61
61
58
57
57
54
53
52
52
51
49
48
48
46
45
44
44
44
42
41
39
39
38
36
36
35
34
33
32
32
30
29
27
26

57

Qual i fi
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Qual i fi

Qual i fi
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ed
ed
ed
ed
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2 26010 Strider 39.02 0 4 3
3 26006 Edge 40. 21 2 2 1
4 26026 Tanquer ay 41.01 0 4 3
5 26018 Drifter 39. 06 0 2 4
6 26032 W zard 40. 41 0 3 4
7 26036 Kraze 42.15 0 2 5
8 26002 Cael i 41. 89 0 3 4
26023  Abra 40. 95 0 1 5
26013 Streak 38. 40 2 2 5
26035 Ki zzi No Tinme 0 4 4
26020 Breeze No Ti e 0 3 2
Open: 36 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 45.61 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 12013 Aggi e 47. 16 0 2 6
2 12010 Roc 52.97 0 2 4
3 12002  April 50. 75 0 5 4
Open: 33 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 45.61 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 16028 Tina 44.79 0 3 5
2 16019 Keet a 50. 35 0 4 5
3 16020 Deuce 42.71 0 2 6
4 16027 Tucker 48. 77 0 2 6
5 16009 Tag 44. 63 0 1 5
6 16010 Fi gnent 45. 13 0 3 3
7 16004 Lexi e 45. 85 0 2 6
16005 Ml ey 45. 68 2 2 5
16023 Taser 43. 72 0 2 4
16007 Mor gan 46. 73 0 2 5
16001 M ckl e Absent
16031 Meg Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 38.3%
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

er Cutoff:

36. 94

Armband Nane

16023 Taser
16004 Lexi e
16020 Deuce
16027 Tucker
16007 Mor gan
16028 Ti na
16010 Fi gment
16005 M1 ey
16009 Tag
16019 Keet a
16001 M ckl e
16031 Meg

er Cutoff: 36.94

Ar mband Nane

12013 Aggi e
12002 Apri
12010 Roc

er Cutoff: 35.83

Armband Nane

26013
26021
26032
26006
26026
26023
26018
26002
26010
26020
26036
26035

St reak
Gip

W zard
Edge
Tanquer ay
Abr a
Drifter
Cael
Stri der
Breeze
Kraze
Ki zzi

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Team Jumpers

16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

29. 03
33. 48
33. 88
37.30
44. 61
59. 62
No Tinme
34.51
30. 88
43. 84
Absent
Absent

12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

48. 07
51.03
No Ti ne

26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

29. 24
31. 18
33. 06
36. 22
37.03
39. 60
36. 88
No Tinme
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

No
No
No
No Tinme
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R
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1
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Scor e

29.
33.
33.
37.
44.
68.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

03
48
88
30
61

3 3 3

Scor e

48.
58.
Eli

07
03
m

Scor e

29.
31.
33.
36.
37.
39.
43.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

24
18
06
22
03
60
88

33333

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 34.90 22 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 22048 Ti ng 30. 08 0 0 0 0 30.08 Qualified
2 22078 Peak 30. 48 0 0 0 0 30.48 Qualified
3 22040 Silver 30. 49 0 0 0 0 30.49 Qualified
4 22004 Opal 31. 46 0 0 0 0 31.46 CQualified
5 22088 Mai zy 28. 40 0 1 0 0 33.40 Qualified
6 22057 Si mrer 31.91 1 0 0 0 33.91 Qualified

22013 Psyche 29. 93 0 1 0 0 34.93

22050 Kite 29. 97 0 1 0 0 34. 97

22062 Rhi annon 35. 09 0 0 0 0 35. 09

22111 Dazzl e 35.53 0 0 0 0 35.53

22042 Puffin 35. 83 0 0 0 0 35. 83

22005 Pi | ot 31.29 0 1 0 0 36. 29

22083 Ci der 36. 65 0 0 0 0 36. 65

22113 VWhynper 36. 99 0 0 0 0 36. 99

22059 Billy 37.35 0 0 0 0 37.35

22095 GQuilty 32.53 0 1 0 0 37.53

22073 Zip 37.94 0 0 0 0 37.94

22115 Shazam 28. 29 0 2 0 0 38. 29

22086 Jordi e 39.35 0 0 0 0 39.35

22044 Pi ka 31. 63 0 2 0 0 41. 63

22009 Mar s 31.98 0 2 0 0 41. 98

22074 Fl ash 33.74 0 2 0 0 43.74

22069 Spl ash 41. 82 1 0 0 0 43. 82

22121 Dani ca 39.53 2 4 0 0 63. 53

22100 Zen 35. 84 2 5 0 0 64. 84

22024 Nut meg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22047 Ri vet No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22051 Royce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22068 Meg No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22101 PD No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22105 Roxi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22075 Kir No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22039 Ty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22067 Trig No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22122 E-Z No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace
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er Cutoff:

38. 87

Armband Nane

26018 Drifter
26013 St reak
26026 Tanquer ay
26036 Kraze
26006 Edge
26002 Cael
26035 Kizz
26032 W zard
26023 Abr a
26020 Breeze
26010 Stri der
26021 Gip

er Cutoff: 42.38

Ar mband Nane

22050
22067
22005
22013
22100
22040
22062
22113
22059
22004
22039
22105
22111
22024
22069
22051
22078
22115
22073
22047
22088
22074
22121
22075

Kite
Trig

Pi | ot
Psyche
Zen

Sil ver
Rhi annon
Whynper
Billy
Opal

Ty
Roxi e
Dazzl e
Nut meg
Spl ash
Royce
Peak
Shazam
Zip

Ri vet
Mai zy
Fl ash
Dani ca
Kir

26 inch Judge:

Ti me

32.
32.
35.
41.
41.
46.
44,
43.
51.
58.

No
No

22 inch Judge:

76
99
66
01
59
66
36
98
21
17
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti me

34.
37.
38.
33.
40.
40.
42.
43.
44,
34.
35.
46.
41.
38.
43.
39.
39.
40.
47.
47.
43.
40.
47.
41.

08
94
54
75
11
09
34
26
41
89
53
34
92
35
40
86
31
81
09
74
08
18
53
73

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Team Standard
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Scor e

32.
32.
35.
41.
41.
46.
49.
50.
53.
60.

76
99
66
01
59
66
36
98
21
17

Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.
37.
38.
38.
40.
42.
42.
43.
44,
44,
45.
46.
46.
48.
48.
48.
49.
50.
52.
54.
55.
55.
62.
63.

08
94
54
75
11
09
34
26
41
89
53
34
92
35
40
86
31
81
09
74
08
18
53
73

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22068 Meg 59.11
22044 Pi ka No Time
22083 Ci der No Time
22009 Mar s No Time
22042 Puffin No Tinme
22048 Ti ng No Ti e
22057 Si nmrer No Tinme
22086 Jordi e No Tinme
22095 Quilty No Tinme
22101 PD No Tinme
22122 E-Z No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.17 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16023 Taser 32.53
2 16009 Tag 34. 32
3 16004 Lexi e 40. 79
4 16020 Deuce 37. 38
5 16028 Ti na 42.68
16005 M1 ey 39. 36
16010 Fi gment 38. 98
16019 Keet a 47. 45
16027 Tucker 45,51
16007 Mor gan 53. 28
16001 M ckl e Absent
16031 Meg Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.17 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nanme Ti e
1 12002 Apri | 55. 04
2 12013 Aggi e 60. 65
12010 Roc No Tinme
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified:

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts
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Mel ani e Behr ens
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73.11
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

333333333

Scor e

32.53
39. 32
40. 79
42. 38
42. 68
46. 36
48. 98
52. 45
52.51
55. 28

Scor e

55. 04
60. 65
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP

Open:

Pl ace
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57 secs
Ar mband

12002
12013
12010

52 secs
Ar mband

16004
16019
16007
16020
16028
16023
16027
16005
16009
16010
16001
16031

48 secs
Ar mband

22078
22009
22013
22113
22024
22069
22044
22122
22005
22042
22083
22004
22115
22048

QCut of f:

Name

Apri
Aggi e
Roc

Cut of f:

Name

Lexi e
Keet a
Mor gan
Deuce
Ti na
Taser
Tucker
M1 ey
Tag

Fi gment
M ckl e
Meg

Cut of f:

Name

Peak
Mar s
Psyche
Whynper
Nut meg
Spl ash
Pi ka
E-Z
Pi | ot
Puffin
Ci der
Opal
Shazam
Ti ng

42.50 pts 12 inch

Ti me

51.54
64.74
39.10

42.50 pts 16 inch

Ti me

52. 43
52.03
49. 70
42.73
47. 18
48. 53
40. 98
42. 34
35.25
13. 19
Absent
Absent

45.61 pts 22 inch

Ti me

48. 22
48. 66
46. 64
47.53
48. 11
52. 40
47. 42
51. 46
53. 65
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
33. 38

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Team Snooker

RC1

142
142
142

RC1

143
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
142
142
1+7
142

RC1

1+7
142
142
1+7
1+7
142
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+7
142
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

RC3

1+5
1+7
1+7
142
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7

Mel ani e Behr ens

1+6
1+0

Mel ani e Behr ens

27
14
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7
142

Mel ani e Behr ens

27
20
27
27

2

O OO owu

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+7
1+6
143
143
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7

143
1+6
1+7
1+7

27
27
27
27
27
20
20
14

9
14

o o1 O ©

Scor e

46
32
20

Scor e

55
49
46
44
29
28
25
22
19

Scor e

54
54
53
50
50
47
46
43
41
38
32
31
30
29

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22105 Roxi e No Ti e 1+7

22067 Trig 38. 46 147

22100 Zen 45. 38 147

22111 Dazzl e 52.76 1+2

22095 Quilty 63. 05 147

22086 Jordi e 35. 87 142

22047 Ri vet No Ti e 1+7

22062 Rhi annon No Ti e 1+7

22039 Ty 35. 38 147

22074 Fl ash No Ti e 1+2

22050 Kite 23. 37 142

22073 Zip 37. 36 147

22075 Kir 21.04 147

22059 Billy 30. 37 147

22121 Dani ca 41. 80 1+2

22101 PD No Ti e 1+2

22088 Mai zy No Tinme 1+7

22051 Royce 17.11 145

22068 Meg No Time 1+5

22040 Silver 9. 89 140

22057 Si mer 13.13 140

Open: 48 secs QQutoff: 42.50 pts 26 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1

1 26013 Streak 44, 97 1+2

2 26006 Edge 43. 65 1+2

3 26023  Abra 44. 65 1+7

4 26021 Gip 39. 29 1+7

5 26035 Ki zzi 44, 63 1+7

6 26018 Drifter 46. 17 1+0

26002 Cael i 50. 59 147

26020 Breeze 53. 59 1+2

26032 W zard 53. 40 147

26010 Strider 26. 99 147

26026 Tanquer ay 35. 18 1+2

26036 Kraze 9.94 1+0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18

Percent Qualified: 30.0%

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+0

1+7
142
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0

1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+4
142
142
142
142
1+7
1+7
142
1+7

143

1+6
1+5
1+7
142

1+0

Mel ani e Behr ens

OO OO0 O0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OWONOOOU VOO 01O

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
142

1+6

1+0
1+0
1+7

27
27
27
27
27

29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
19
17
16
16
12

[

Scor e

53
49
48
46
46
46
39
33
30
20
19

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Ml ani e Behrens
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
April Gves It Two 92.89 0 1 0 0 0 97. 89
Herd That Fox! 67. 67 0 1 0 2 0 372. 67
Keeta Tucker Breeze 91.10 0 1 0 1 0 246. 10
Scratch Absent
Snooth Crimnals 86. 10 1 1 0 1 0 243. 10
The Bar kaholics 67.21 0 0 0 1 0 217.21
1 W Like To Party! 63. 95 1 1 0 0 0 70. 95
TGT 74. 89 3 3 0 0 0 95. 89
Interstate Collies 74.29 0 1 0 1 0 229. 29
Grls Just Wanna Ha 66. 72 0 0 0 2 0 366. 72
Jordi e Sees Red 82. 82 0 0 0 2 0 382. 82
3 Troubl e Spots 78.51 0 0 0 0 0 78.51
Wat er and Wol i es 76. 20 2 0 0 1 0 230. 20
Who Invited The Red 91. 97 3 0 0 1 0 247.97
Purpl e Peopl e Eater 78. 36 1 0 0 0 0 80. 36
Conedy Central 107. 85 0 2 0 1 0 267.85
2 Kite and Pika Go St 63.73 1 2 0 0 0 75.73
The Chanp & Hs Go 72.95 2 0 0 1 0 226. 95
2 Shepherds and A C 63. 86 0 1 0 1 0 218. 86
4 Cider Strides Over 74.54 0 1 0 0 0 79.54
Abra Caeli Deuce 89. 29 0 0 0 2 0 389. 29

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 20
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

| ersJunpers Snooker

Versatility Overall Standings
Team Ganb
1 Cheers! to Gaen (Team #1)
Cheer s! 37.00 37.12
Gnen 54. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 137.12
1.25 200
Tot al 113. 75 62. 88
2 Smooth and Curly (Team #5)
Ganesha 54. 00 E
Ki ba 61. 00 28. 30
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 128.30
1.25 200
Tot al 143. 75 71.70
3 Lab Rats (Team #4)
Gauge 54. 00 41. 89
Pet e 42. 00 45. 66
Sub- Tot al s 96. 00 87.55
1.25 200
Tot al 120.00 112.45

46.
31.
7.
1.
115.

53.
40.
93.
.50
139.

37.
19.
56.

1.
84.

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00

50

00
00
00
50
00

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F

4 Kyle is On Fire (Team #3)

Kyl e 19. 00 65. 34 19. 00
Bl aze 47. 00 E 4. 00
Sub- Tot al s 66.00 165.34 23.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 82.50 34.66 34.50
5 Henry Perfornms The Houl a (Team #2)
Chowder 50. 00 E 27.00
Henry 28.00 60. 76 14. 00
Sub- Tot al s 78.00 160.76 41.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 97.50 39.24 61. 50
Overall Top Individua
264. 73 Cheers! J. Aj oux
135. 34 Pete S. Carey
300. 18 Ki ba R DeMasci o
149. 67 Kyl e D. Young
263.51 Gauge S. Cannon
196. 86 Gaen S. Modica
154. 64 Henry D. Young
147. 99 Bl aze H MNenly

6/ 10/ 2010

Standard Relay Total

43. 40
47. 14
90. 54

260
169. 46

E
37.77
167.77
260
92.23

47. 60
E
177. 60

260
82.40

(75% -

67. 24
46. 76
114. 00

260
146. 00

70. 60
200. 60

260
59. 40

50. 74
300
249. 26

42. 31
300
257. 69

64. 56
300
235. 44

512.50 or

204. 09
300
95.91

186. 11
300
113. 89

Us06901

Us03967
710. 85

u131881

U129346
704. 87

Us07497

U127836
634. 29

J. Aj oux
S. Mdica

R Thor pe
R DeMasci o

S. Cannon
S. Carey

BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

U123060

us10747
393. 57

U511935

U131369
371.53

D. Young
H. MNenly

N. Cush
D. Young



Open: 30 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 47.88 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P16010 Ki ba 39. 39 0 3
2 P16035 Sera 42.75 0 0
3 P16001 Kyle 51.21 0 2
Open: 30 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 47.88 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P22012 Ganesha 40. 01 0 3
2 P22026 Gaen 41.12 0 4
3 P22006 Gauge 42. 31 0 4
4 P22034 Chowder 40. 84 0 3

P22036 Bl aze 40. 17 0 4
P22015 Henry 42. 34 0 3
Open: 33 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 35.70 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P12010 Pete 53.79 0 4
2 P12006 Cheers! 42. 40 0 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 63.6%

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

16 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens
3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
6 8 20 61
4 5 20 37
2 3 0 19

22 inch Judge: Mel anie Behrens

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
5 4 20 54
3 5 20 54
2 8 20 54
4 3 20 50
3 3 15 47
3 4 0 28

12 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens

3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
5 7 0 42
5 7 0 37

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.68

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12006
2 P12010

Name

Cheer s!
Pet e

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.54

Pl ace Arnband
1 P22006
2 P22015
P22036
P22012
P22026
P22034

Name

Gauge
Henry
Bl aze
Ganesha
Gren
Chowder

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.54

Pl ace Arnband
1 P16010
2 P16001

P16035

Name

Ki ba
Kyl e
Ser a

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

12 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens

Ti me TFI ts R S
32.12 0 1
43. 66 1 0
22 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens
Ti me TFI ts R S
41. 89 0 0
55.76 0 1
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
No Time 0 0
16 inch Judge: Mel ani e Behrens
Ti me TFI ts R S
28. 30 0 0
65. 34 0 0
No Tinme 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified:

o o

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o o

PR PP OO o

o o

Scor e

37.12
45. 66

Qualified

Scor e

41. 89
60. 76
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.30 Qualified
65. 34
Elim



Thursday, June 10, 2010
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.43 22 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 P22036 Bl aze 36. 76
2 P22026 Gnen 37.14
3 P22006 Gauge 47. 60
4 P22015 Henry 63. 60
P22012 Ganesha No Ti e
P22034 Chowder No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.43 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 P16010 Ki ba 32.77
2 P16001 Kyle 67. 24

P16035 Sera No Ti ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.91 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P12006 Cheers! 38. 40

P12010 Pete No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 18.2%

Mel ani e Behr ens

R

OO PFr OO0OOo

Mel ani e Behr ens

R

o o

Mel ani e Behr ens

R

0
0

S

OO Fr,rODNDN

S

o

S

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo

o o

o

PP, OOOO

o o

Scor e

46. 76
47. 14
47. 60
70. 60
Elim
Elim

Scor e
37.77

67. 24
Elim

Scor e

43. 40
Elim

Qualified

Qualified



Thursday, June 10, 2010

Open: 54 secs QQutoff: 39.10 pts 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3
1 P12006 Cheers! 46. 67 1+2 1+7 1+0
2 P12010 Pete No Ti e 1+7  1+2  1+7
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 36.83 pts 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3
1 P16010 Ki ba 40. 18 1+7 1+7 142
2 P16001 Kyl e No Tinme 1+2  1+7 1+7
3 P16035 Sera No Ti e 1+0
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 36.83 pts 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3
1 P22012 Ganesha 47. 86 1+2  1+7  1+7
2 P22006 Gauge No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+7
3 P22026 Gnen 46. 51 142 1+7 1+7
4 P22034 Chowder 41. 30 1+2  1+7 1+7
P22015 Henry 57. 66 1+2 1+7 142
P22036 Bl aze 12.18 1+2 1+0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

Perf. Versatility Snooker

Mel ani e Behr ens
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

1+6 27
0

Mel ani e Behr ens
RCA RC5 RC6 ds

1+6 14
0
0

Mel ani e Behr ens
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

1+6 27
14
1+6 5
1+7 0
0
0

Scor e

46
19

Scor e

40
19

Scor e

53
37
31
27
14

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Al  Judge: Ml ani e Behrens

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e
2 Cheers! to Gaen 48. 74
3 Lab Rats 57. 56
1 Snooth and Curly 40. 31

Kyle is On Fire 54. 09
4 Henry Perforns The 36.11

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

Thursday, June 10, 2010
Perf. Versatility Relay

oocou

OO R R

OO oOoOr o

O OO oo

m

P = OOO

OO OoOoOo

Scor e

50. 74
64. 56
42. 31
204. 09
186. 11
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